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ANY SECURITY PRINTING COMPANY PLC HUF98

ISIN:  HU0000093257

Overview

2024/09/13 17:20:00

Price

4,310.00 HUF

Difference € 0.70% (30.00)
General attributes
ISIN HU0000093257
Symbol ANY
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 156 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

HUNGARY BUX

4,310.00 HUF (1,412)

4,100.00 HUF (40)
4,290.00 HUF
4,380.00 HUF
4,290.00 HUF
4,280.00 HUF

4,334.3212 HUF
21,723
94,154,460.00
135

WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16360540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000093257&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000093257&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a36b5ad64854cd2cd9d0c8593e5ebfcbdc31fcb05e387e132c99a0fba637fa4&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2c91c306fffe1e606&time=1726392009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b262ab6bcfe4bb61f2e7395aba3a9296965161b27e1dbc079f7a213526c2931&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba815d37d32e1bf82&time=1726392009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02431b2c41e5a15d371e77cbad3e08e6199082d2aa4a11f744344f58f725b8ff&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a32763d70936a70d&time=1726392009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=209eb198652ae7c8db1a4c94b16525906fb1c5a7343f2264e36cbd60bb1678c6&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99c5703293e9bb7ad&time=1726392009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=affd8dd09b4d4fc7a9d566d4b3703e52272bdd48c7fc025ea49d2d3dd9bd6c3e&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9c2643d9358a5e2fa&time=1726392009&tool=RSC

ANY SECURITY PRINTING COMPANY PLC HUF98

Details

2024/09/13 17:20:00

Price

4,310.00 HUF

Difference €  0.70% (30.00)
General attributes
ISIN HU0000093257
Symbol ANY
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 156 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,310.00 HUF (1,412)
Ask (Ask size) 4,100.00 HUF (40)
Open 4,290.00 HUF
High 4,380.00 HUF
Low 4,290.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 4,280.00 HUF
VWAP 4,334.3212 HUF
Volume (pcs) 21,723
Trading volume 94,154,460.00
Number of trades 135
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%)  +40.38% +136.50% +130.53%
Perf +3.15 +6.32 +6.20
(abs.)

Beta - - -
Volatility 29.75 26.76 25.67

ERSTE

Group

4,500.00
4,000.00
3,500.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00

1,500.00 A
|~ Iy
lllll'r""\"km.,—rf

1,000.00

Sy

/

N
R P
\f_{/——z

11.2019 10.2020 09.2021

0@.z2022 07.2023 06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

4,146.00 HUF (21,206
4,331.00 HUF (13,574
4,144.20 HUF (13,693
3,130.70 HUF (12,801
4,780.00 HUF (2024/08/13
2,430.00 HUF (2024/01/16
4,780.00 HUF (2024/08/13
1,725.00 HUF (2023/09/21
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All listings for ANY SECURITY PRINTING COMPANY PLC HUF98

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:28 10.05 EUR 0.00 10
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:12 10.70 EUR 0.00 2
13
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 1,425.00 HUF 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Budapest Stock 2024/09/ 17:20 4,310.00 HUF 94.15 135
Exchange 13
Berlin 2024/09/ 21:40 10.95 EUR 0.00 14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=HU0000093257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28893951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28844928

ANY SECURITY PRINTING COMPANY PLC HUF98
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Group



ANY SECURITY PRINTING COMPANY PLC HUF98

Company profile
Company Logo

ANY E BIZTOMSAGH MYOMIDA

Contact Details
ANY SECURITY PRINTING CO. PLC

Halom Utca 5 - 1102 Budapest
Telefon: +36-1-431-1200

Fax: +36-1-431-1220

E-mail: info@any.hu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gabor Chairman of Managing

Zsamboki Board

Istvan Ignacz  Member of Executive
Committee

Balazs Member of Executive

Megyeri Committee

Gabor Péter Member of Executive
Committee

Nikoletta Sajo Member of Executive
Committee

Tamas Member of Executive

Karakoé Committee

Zoltan Fejes  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Janos Stumpf Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Akos Erdos Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Gabor Kepecs  Member of Supervisory
Board

Imre Repa Member of Supervisory
Board

Istvanné Gomori Member of Supervisory
Board

Erwin Fidelis Member of Supervisory

Reisch Board

Ferenc Berkesi Member of Supervisory
Board

Gabor Kun Member of Supervisory
Board

Katalin Hegedus Member of Supervisory
Board

Laszlo Hanzsek Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Brooker Member of Supervisory
Board

Tamas Erdos Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@any.hu
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